
All Students 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
F (Critical Needs) 5 7 7 5 5
D (Developing) 10 12 14 9 11
C (Typical) 51 51 51 48 46
B (Commendable) 30 26 23 32 34
A (Exemplary) 4 3 4 6 5

Females 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
F (Critical Needs) 3 6 7 4 5
D (Developing) 10 12 13 8 11
C (Typical) 46 49 52 45 48
B (Commendable) 35 29 24 37 32
A (Exemplary) 6 5 5 6 5

Males 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
F (Critical Needs) 6 9 8 5 5
D (Developing) 11 14 16 12 10
C (Typical) 49 49 50 49 45
B (Commendable) 30 25 22 28 35
A (Exemplary) 4 3 4 6 5

FRL Students 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
F (Critical Needs) 8 10 12 7 8
D (Developing) 16 20 18 15 18
C (Typical) 50 48 50 55 51
B (Commendable) 23 20 16 19 20
A (Exemplary) 3 3 3 4 3

Special Education Stu 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
F (Critical Needs) 26 21 22 18 17
D (Developing) 24 25 26 24 27
C (Typical) 38 40 39 46 44
B (Commendable) 10 11 10 11 11
A (Exemplary) 2 2 2 1 1

Hispanic Students 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
F (Critical Needs) 13 14 16 12 13
D (Developing) 16 21 20 18 20
C (Typical) 47 46 44 48 46
B (Commendable) 20 16 17 18 17
A (Exemplary) 4 4 4 5 3

White Students 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
F (Critical Needs) 4 7 6 3 3
D (Developing) 9 9 12 7 8
C (Typical) 47 51 51 44 43
B (Commendable) 35 28 26 39 40
A (Exemplary) 6 5 5 7 7

5 7 7 5 5
10

12 14
9 11

51
51 51

48 46

30 26 23
32 34

4 3 4 6 5

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Utah School-Level Growth Impact Data (Based on All Students)

A (Exemplary)

B (Commendable)

C (Typical)

D (Developing)

F (Critical Needs)

3 6 7 4 5
10

12 13
8 11

46
49

52

45
48

35
29 24

37
32

6 5 5 6 5

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Utah School-Level Growth Impact Data (Based on Females Students)

A (Exemplary)

B (Commendable)

C (Typical)

D (Developing)

F (Critical Needs)

6 9 8 5 5

11
14 16

12 10

49
49 50

49
45

30 25 22
28 35

4 3 4 6 5

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Utah School-Level Growth Impact Data (Based on Males Students)

A (Exemplary)

B (Commendable)

C (Typical)

D (Developing)

F (Critical Needs)

8 10 12 7 8

16
20 18

15 18

50
48 50

55 51

23 20 16 19 20

3 3 3 4 3

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Utah School-Level Growth Impact Data (Based on FRL Students)

A (Exemplary)

B (Commendable)

C (Typical)

D (Developing)

F (Critical Needs)

26 21 22 18 17

24
25 26

24 27

38 40 39
46 44

10 11 10 11 11
2 2 2 1 1

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Utah School-Level Growth Impact Data (Based on Special Ed Students)

A (Exemplary)

B (Commendable)

C (Typical)

D (Developing)

F (Critical Needs)

13 14 16 12 13

16 21 20
18 20

47
46 44

48 46

20 16 17 18 17

4 4 4 5 3

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Utah School-Level Growth Impact Data (Based on Hispanic Students)

A (Exemplary)

B (Commendable)

C (Typical)

D (Developing)

F (Critical Needs)

4 7 6 3 3
9

9 12
7 8

47
51 51

44 43

35
28 26

39 40

6 5 5 7 7

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Utah School-Level Growth Impact Data (Based on White Students)

A (Exemplary)

B (Commendable)

C (Typical)

D (Developing)

F (Critical Needs)


	Growth Impact Data

