All Students	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
F (Critical Needs)	5	7	7	5	5
D (Developing)	10	12	14	9	11
C (Typical)	51	51	51	48	46
B (Commendable)	30	26	23	32	34
A (Exemplary)	4	3	4	6	5
Females	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
F (Critical Needs)	3	6	7	4	5
D (Developing)	10	12	13	8	11
C (Typical)	46	49	52	45	48
B (Commendable)	35	29	24	37	32
A (Exemplary)	6	5	5	6	5
Males	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
F (Critical Needs)	6	9	8	5	5
D (Developing)	11	14	16	12	10
C (Typical)	49	49	50	49	45
B (Commendable)	30	25	22	28	35
A (Exemplary)	4	3	4	6	5
FRL Students	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
F (Critical Needs)	8	10	12	7	8
D (Developing)	16	20	18	15	18
C (Typical)	50	48	50	55	51
B (Commendable)	23	20	16	19	20
A (Exemplary)	3	3	3	4	3
Special Education Stu	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
F (Critical Needs)	26	21	22	18	17
D (Developing)	24	25	26	24	27
C (Typical)	38	40	39	46	44
B (Commendable)	10	11	10	11	11
A (Exemplary)	2	2	2	1	1
Hispanic Students	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
F (Critical Needs)	13	14	16	12	13
D (Developing)	16	21	20	18	20
C (Typical)	47	46	44	48	46
B (Commendable)	20	16	17	18	17
A (Exemplary)	4	4	4	5	3
White Students	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
F (Critical Needs)	4	7	6	3	3
D (Developing)	9	9	12	7	8
C (Typical)	47	51	51	44	43
B (Commendable)	35	28	26	39	40
A /Evernaland	-				7













